
2025-2026 Transfer Appeal Dates 
 

 

SOSSA 

Deadline for Applications Meeting Date 

Friday, September 12, 2025 Tuesday, September 16, 2025 

Friday, October 3, 2025 Tuesday, October 7, 2025 

Friday, November 14, 2025 Tuesday, November 18, 2025 

Friday, January 23, 2026 Tuesday, January 27, 2026 

Friday, March 20, 2026 Tuesday, March 24, 2026 

 
 
 

OFSAA 

Deadline for Applications Meeting Date 

Wednesday, September 24, 2025 Thursday, October 2, 2025 

Wednesday, October 15, 2025 Thursday, October 30, 2025 

Wednesday, November 26, 2025 Thursday, December 11, 2025 

Wednesday, February 4, 2026 Thursday, February 19, 2026 

Wednesday, April 1, 2026 Thursday, April 16, 2026 

 


